Received Amount             0.00₹

Refund Amount          23,567.00 ₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202401425CARD1 Advance Amount  25,000.0018/04/2024

SRINIVASAN Twenty-Five Thousand Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD  84,402.00BLR-0424-AP-0005967